b i, o AgERaguaaRy|

e . W1t | T 1 {

imntmhb;\;md..&-mlu
An 1SO 2001: 2015 QMS, Quality Certified Company

RefNo, STCBL/HRAD/03/2023/ 3 Y 23rd October 2023

With reference to the vacancy announced on 29th August 2023, STCBL is pleased to announce the list

of shortlisted candidates for interview (face to face/ online) scheduled on 26"October 2023 in Head

Office, Thimphu at 2:30 PM.

Afternoon batch opting for face-to-face/online interview to report by 2:15 PM with original documents.

Service Advisor
SN CID No.
11811000312
11005000787
11503004809
11705000183
10209001064

W | [ | —

HR Assistant
SN CID No
10706003398
10709004768
11202003371
11106000607
11512000612

s (W [N [ —

HRAD

™| Head Office, Thimphu, Bhutan

Ph +975.2-332217/ 332352, emal infoar sich b, URL: hup /iwww sich by



