

श्री वर्चेबाक्ट्र-वर्चेज.जन्न.यहुबी<u>।</u>

State Trading Corporation of Bhutan Ltd.

An ISO 9001: 2015 QMS, Quality Certified Company

Ref No. STCBL/HRAD/03/2023/ 3 46

23rd October 2023

With reference to the vacancy announced on 29th August 2023, STCBL is pleased to announce the list of shortlisted candidates for interview (face to face/ online) scheduled on 26thOctober 2023 in Head Office, Thimphu at 2:30 PM.

Afternoon batch opting for face-to-face/online interview to report by 2:15 PM with original documents.

Service Advisor	
SN	CID No.
1	11811000312
2	11005000787
3	11503004809
4	11705000183
5	10209001064

HR Assistant	
SN	CID No
1	10706003398
2	10709004768
3	11202003371
4	11106000607
5	11512000612



